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Individual Top Times

Milestone [MS-VA]

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

6 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKennedy, Isabelle E 6   31.09 Y N F

 2 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeWeimer, Jenna R 6   32.91 Y N F

 3 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeGarnett, Henry W 6   40.00 Y N F

 4 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeTucker, Shea R 6   40.63 Y N F

 5 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeCodrea, Eli T 5   43.10 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksAshby, Reese M 5   49.86 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeRockey, Viviana G 5   50.97 Y N F

6 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKennedy, Isabelle E 6   30.14 Y N F

 2 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeWeimer, Jenna R 6   35.13 Y N F

 3 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneGarnett, Henry W 6   37.92 Y N F

 4 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeAshby, Reese M 5   40.00 Y N F

 5 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeTucker, Shea R 6   40.94 Y N F

 6 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneRobertson, Caroline A 6   44.95 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeCodrea, Eli T 5   51.62 Y N F

 8 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeRockey, Viviana G 5   55.78 Y N F

8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneEarney, Noah I 8   40.82 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksAshby, Tyler J 7   42.25 Y SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksVondersmith, Brooks A 8   45.52 Y V F

 4 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneOgden, Beckett D 8   49.80 Y ADV F

 5 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBabichenko, Belle K 8   56.76 Y N F

 6 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSpaulding, Autumn 7   57.63 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksGarnett, Matthew J 8   58.28 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSesny, Maximilian J 7 1:01.85 Y N F

 9 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAPerego, James H 8 1:02.37 Y N F

 10 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneMcIntosh, Keagan L 7 1:04.36 Y N F

 11 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneShields, Brayleigh R 7 1:08.97 Y N F

 12 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBlanco, Margaret L 7 1:15.96 Y N F

 13 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBontrager, Cadence A 7 1:16.07 Y N F

 14 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestonePetrosky, Harrison L 7 1:18.62 Y N F

 15 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneWood, Isley R 7 1:24.25 Y N F

 16 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBrown, Lainey 7 1:34.12 Y N F

8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeAshby, Tyler J 7   24.97 Y SV F

 2 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneVondersmith, Brooks A 8   25.95 Y V F

 3 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneEarney, Noah I 8   27.17 Y V F

8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeAshby, Tyler J 7   20.66 Y SV F

 2 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeEarney, Noah I 8   25.30 Y V F

 3 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestonePerego, James H 8   31.00 Y ADV F

 4 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneBlanco, Margaret L 7   44.23 Y N F

7-8 25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksEarney, Noah I 8   17.88 Y SV F

 2 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneVondersmith, Brooks A 8   18.89 Y V F

 3 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneOgden, Beckett D 8   21.48 Y ADV F

 4 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleePerego, James H 8   21.87 Y ADV F

 5 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksAshby, Tyler J 7   21.98 Y ADV F

 6 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeGarnett, Matthew J 8   23.07 Y N F

 7 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBabichenko, Belle K 8   25.29 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSesny, Maximilian J 7   26.32 Y N F

 9 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMcIntosh, Keagan L 7   26.34 Y N F
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 10 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeSpaulding, Autumn 7   27.28 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBlanco, Margaret L 7   28.38 Y N F

 12 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneShields, Brayleigh R 7   28.41 Y N F

 13 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBrown, Lainey 7   32.25 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksWood, Isley R 7   32.41 Y N F

 15 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestonePetrosky, Harrison L 7   33.11 Y N F

 16 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBontrager, Cadence A 7   33.42 Y N F

 17 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneHabel, Jimmy M 7   37.41 Y N F

 18 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBrown, Hunter C 7   40.72 Y N F

7-8 25 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksEarney, Noah I 8   21.23 Y SV F

 2 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeVondersmith, Brooks A 8   24.16 Y JV F

 3 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleePerego, James H 8   26.50 Y ADV F

 4 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneOgden, Beckett D 8   26.92 Y N F

 5 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksAshby, Tyler J 7   27.16 Y N F

 6 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBabichenko, Belle K 8   27.44 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeGarnett, Matthew J 8   27.62 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSesny, Maximilian J 7   28.10 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSpaulding, Autumn 7   28.77 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBlanco, Margaret L 7   31.38 Y N F

 11 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMcIntosh, Keagan L 7   34.56 Y N F

 12 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneShields, Brayleigh R 7   35.45 Y N F

 13 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBontrager, Cadence A 7   37.16 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBrown, Lainey 7   38.40 Y N F

 15 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleePetrosky, Harrison L 7   41.78 Y N F

 16 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneWood, Isley R 7   48.59 Y N F

9-10 50 Free
 1 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBrush, Hudson L 10   33.61 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksSpaulding, Riley 10   36.94 Y JV F

 3 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneO'Donnell, Caroline L 10   37.02 Y JV F

 4 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneHues, Kaylee A 10   37.14 Y JV F

 5 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneVan Zandbergen, Broden A 9   37.84 Y ADV F

 6 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMcIntosh, Clayton T 10   39.62 Y ADV F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBunn, Charlie M 9   41.03 Y N F

 8 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeTucker, Keira H 10   41.71 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksPerego, John D 10   42.01 Y N F

 10 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBabichenko, Natalia E 10   43.47 Y N F

 11 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeByrne, Zoe N 10   45.16 Y N F

 12 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneWaters, Kerri E 10   45.27 Y N F

 13 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKennedy, Walter J 10   45.57 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksWaters, Connor A 9   47.27 Y N F

 15 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeWhite, Arden J 9   48.13 Y N F

 16 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksMiller, Joseph A 9   49.44 Y N F

 17 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeRobertson, Jacob S 9   49.63 Y N F

 18 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBontrager, Eugene A 9   49.66 Y N F

 19 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneUrban, Haylee M 10   50.25 Y N F

 20 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksMarshman, Haley C 9   52.57 Y N F

 21 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksHildebrand, Carson L 9   53.38 Y N F

 22 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBlanco, Kate R 9   56.05 Y N F

 23 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSesny, Gianna M 9   56.08 Y N F

 24 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksCodrea, Jonah S 9   56.86 Y N F

 25 7/5/2023 Wellesley at MilestoneMadden, Vivian J 10   59.55 Y N F

 26 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMarino, Molly F 10 1:00.44 Y N F

 27 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksMadden, Naomi J 9 1:02.36 Y N F

 28 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBoone, Logan 9 1:02.88 Y N F



Licensed To: GRAL - Pebble Creek HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   6/24/2024  Page 3

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 29 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksKuti, Desmond J 10 1:04.45 Y N F

 30 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBarlow, Lola P 9 1:13.28 Y N F

 31 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMadden, Lydia J 9 1:13.69 Y N F

 32 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeTurnbull, Tucker A 9 1:14.22 Y N F

 33 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBode, Autumn E 9 1:21.90 Y N F

9-10 50 Back
 1 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBrush, Hudson L 10   40.35 Y SV F

 2 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeSpaulding, Riley 10   41.91 Y V F

 3 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeVan Zandbergen, Broden A 9   47.66 Y ADV F

 4 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAHues, Kaylee A 10   48.16 Y N F

 5 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMcIntosh, Clayton T 10   49.19 Y N F

 6 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBunn, Charlie M 9   49.78 Y N F

 7 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneKennedy, Walter J 10   50.70 Y N F

 8 7/5/2023 Wellesley at MilestoneTucker, Keira H 10   51.38 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneWaters, Kerri E 10   52.48 Y N F

 10 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneByrne, Zoe N 10   53.68 Y N F

 11 7/5/2023 Wellesley at MilestoneO'Donnell, Caroline L 10   54.17 Y N F

 12 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBabichenko, Natalia E 10   54.95 Y N F

 13 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneMiller, Joseph A 9   55.32 Y N F

 14 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeWhite, Arden J 9   56.66 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksMarshman, Haley C 9   56.84 Y N F

 16 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksMadden, Vivian J 10   57.83 Y N F

 17 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneCodrea, Jonah S 9   57.88 Y N F

 18 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksMadden, Naomi J 9   58.36 Y N F

 19 6/21/2023 Atlee at MilestonePerego, John D 10   58.64 Y N F

 20 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBontrager, Eugene A 9   58.87 Y N F

 21 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksWaters, Connor A 9   58.89 Y N F

 22 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSesny, Gianna M 9   59.54 Y N F

 23 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksHildebrand, Carson L 9 1:00.39 Y N F

 24 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneUrban, Haylee M 10 1:03.54 Y N F

 25 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeRobertson, Jacob S 9 1:05.35 Y N F

 26 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneMarino, Molly F 10 1:07.01 Y N F

 27 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBoone, Logan 9 1:09.40 Y N F

 28 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeTurnbull, Tucker A 9 1:13.13 Y N F

 29 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBarlow, Lola P 9 1:18.80 Y N F

 30 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMadden, Lydia J 9 1:31.25 Y N F

 31 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBode, Autumn E 9 1:31.40 Y N F

9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBrush, Hudson L 10   47.60 Y V F

 2 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksPerego, John D 10   49.04 Y V F

 3 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksHues, Kaylee A 10   50.16 Y ADV F

 4 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeSpaulding, Riley 10   50.69 Y ADV F

 5 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneByrne, Zoe N 10   52.84 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksHildebrand, Carson L 9   56.73 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMcIntosh, Clayton T 10   58.85 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneTucker, Keira H 10 1:00.42 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneWhite, Arden J 9 1:07.43 Y N F

 10 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSesny, Gianna M 9 1:10.63 Y N F

 11 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKennedy, Walter J 10 1:10.69 Y N F

 12 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneMiller, Joseph A 9 1:16.77 Y N F

 13 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeCodrea, Jonah S 9 1:20.37 Y N F

9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBrush, Hudson L 10   41.30 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksSpaulding, Riley 10   42.34 Y V F

 3 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneVan Zandbergen, Broden A 9   42.71 Y V F
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 4 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneHues, Kaylee A 10   44.23 Y V F

 5 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneO'Donnell, Caroline L 10   49.69 Y ADV F

 6 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeTucker, Keira H 10   51.87 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksPerego, John D 10   56.28 Y ADV F

 8 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBlanco, Kate R 9 1:13.31 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneUrban, Haylee M 10 1:16.52 Y N F

11-12 50 Free
 1 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneSabo, Molly A 11   30.35 Y V F

 2 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneWaters, Kate R 11   33.07 Y ADV F

 3 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeByrne, Kensi M 12   33.19 Y ADV F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBlanco, David W 11   35.19 Y N F

 5 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBunn, Jillian R 11   36.02 Y N F

 6 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMarshman, Owen B 12   38.84 Y N F

 7 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBlack, MacKenzie L 12   39.41 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneEavey, Elizabeth M 11   39.86 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneMiller, Amelia L 11   42.34 Y N F

 10 6/14/2023 Milestone at Rockville/Dolphin ClubShields, Addison L 11   42.35 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBarlow, Baylee R 11   45.52 Y N F

 12 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBrown, Audrey B 11   47.46 Y N F

 13 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneHildebrand, Ethan C 11   51.86 Y N F

11-12 50 Back
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSabo, Molly A 11   33.60 Y SV F

 2 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneByrne, Kensi M 12   39.19 Y ADV F

 3 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksWaters, Kate R 11   43.27 Y N F

 4 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCABlanco, David W 11   43.34 Y N F

 5 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneBunn, Jillian R 11   44.57 Y N F

 6 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBlack, MacKenzie L 12   46.12 Y N F

 7 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneEavey, Elizabeth M 11   46.31 Y N F

 8 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMarshman, Owen B 12   47.72 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksMiller, Amelia L 11   48.59 Y N F

 10 6/14/2023 Milestone at Rockville/Dolphin ClubShields, Addison L 11   49.16 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBarlow, Baylee R 11   54.20 Y N F

 12 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneHildebrand, Ethan C 11   58.53 Y N F

 13 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBrown, Audrey B 11   58.56 Y N F

11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksSabo, Molly A 11   41.43 Y JV F

 2 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneEavey, Elizabeth M 11   44.62 Y ADV F

 3 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBunn, Jillian R 11   45.30 Y ADV F

 4 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBlack, MacKenzie L 12   47.50 Y N F

 5 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneBlanco, David W 11   48.34 Y N F

 6 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneMiller, Amelia L 11   52.14 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeShields, Addison L 11   52.72 Y N F

 8 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAWaters, Kate R 11   55.85 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneHildebrand, Ethan C 11   56.95 Y N F

11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSabo, Molly A 11   33.05 Y V F

 2 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeByrne, Kensi M 12   37.19 Y JV F

 3 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneWaters, Kate R 11   38.77 Y ADV F

 4 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBunn, Jillian R 11   40.71 Y ADV F

 5 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBlanco, David W 11   41.56 Y ADV F

 6 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBlack, MacKenzie L 12   44.13 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksShields, Addison L 11   54.08 Y N F

 8 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksEavey, Elizabeth M 11   56.41 Y N F
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13-14 50 Free
 1 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneMauritsen, Gavin H 14   26.27 Y V F

 2 7/6/2022 Milestone at MechanicsvilleSabo, Michael T 14   27.39 Y V F

 3 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAProffitt, Emily B 14   28.32 Y V F

 4 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeStirling, Michael 13   30.04 Y N F

 5 6/14/2023 Milestone at Rockville/Dolphin ClubHues, Chloe A 14   32.19 Y N F

 6 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneBoone, Morgan S 14   33.45 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeO'Donnell, Margaret C 13   33.73 Y N F

 8 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneTribble, Caroline A 13   34.68 Y N F

 9 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKuti, Evan P 13   35.06 Y N F

 10 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneEavey, Ryan M 13   35.97 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBontrager, Peyton R 14   36.12 Y N F

 12 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeTucker, Wesley M 13   36.85 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBrush, Mallory A 13   36.96 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksWhite, Avery M 13   39.69 Y N F

 15 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeManganello, Logan A 13   42.41 Y N F

 16 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMadden, Clara J 13   53.50 Y N F

13-14 50 Back
 1 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneMauritsen, Gavin H 14   28.38 Y SV F

 2 6/14/2023 Milestone at Rockville/Dolphin ClubSabo, Michael T 14   28.72 Y SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksStirling, Michael 13   36.68 Y ADV F

 4 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneO'Donnell, Margaret C 13   38.63 Y ADV F

 5 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksProffitt, Emily B 14   38.94 Y N F

 6 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCABoone, Morgan S 14   40.22 Y N F

 7 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksTribble, Caroline A 13   40.68 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBontrager, Peyton R 14   40.87 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneKuti, Evan P 13   41.24 Y N F

 10 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneEavey, Ryan M 13   44.87 Y N F

 11 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAWhite, Avery M 13   45.00 Y N F

 12 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBrush, Mallory A 13   46.37 Y N F

 13 7/6/2022 Milestone at MechanicsvilleHues, Chloe A 14   46.53 Y N F

 14 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneManganello, Logan A 13   56.57 Y N F

 15 6/29/2022 Milestone at Tuckahoe Village WestMadden, Clara J 13   59.71 Y N F

13-14 50 Breast
 1 7/5/2023 Wellesley at MilestoneSabo, Michael T 14   33.39 Y SV F

 2 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneMauritsen, Gavin H 14   36.96 Y V F

 3 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeHues, Chloe A 14   41.06 Y JV F

 4 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeEavey, Ryan M 13   43.37 Y N F

 5 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBrush, Mallory A 13   45.93 Y N F

 6 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneBontrager, Peyton R 14   45.95 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeO'Donnell, Margaret C 13   48.53 Y N F

 8 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeMadden, Clara J 13   49.16 Y N F

 9 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneKuti, Evan P 13   50.23 Y N F

 10 7/19/2022 Milestone at Bell CreekWhite, Avery M 13   53.94 Y N F

 11 7/5/2023 Wellesley at MilestoneBoone, Morgan S 14   59.09 Y N F

 12 6/29/2022 Milestone at Tuckahoe Village WestProffitt, Emily B 14 1:00.68 Y N F

13-14 50 Fly
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSabo, Michael T 14   25.66 Y SV F

 2 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsMauritsen, Gavin H 14   30.25 Y V F

 3 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneProffitt, Emily B 14   30.43 Y SV F

 4 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneStirling, Michael 13   38.40 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksHues, Chloe A 14   39.44 Y N F

 6 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneO'Donnell, Margaret C 13   40.04 Y N F

 7 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneTribble, Caroline A 13   40.62 Y N F
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 8 6/21/2023 Atlee at MilestoneEavey, Ryan M 13   41.81 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBrush, Mallory A 13   43.97 Y N F

 10 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCABoone, Morgan S 14   44.40 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBontrager, Peyton R 14   49.13 Y N F

 12 7/19/2022 Milestone at Bell CreekWhite, Avery M 13   55.41 Y N F

 13 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAManganello, Logan A 13 1:02.44 Y N F

15-18 50 Free
 1 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneHarvey, Brandon M 17   22.97 Y SV F

 2 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKyzer, Brody F 16   24.13 Y V F

 3 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneSproull, Jeffrey P 16   24.38 Y V F

 4 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKyllingstad, Heath M 15   24.66 Y JV F

 5 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsStevens, Jenna L 16   27.41 Y V F

 6 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCADudley, Edward C 17   28.03 Y N F

 7 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneMarshall, Tamia J 16   29.39 Y ADV F

 8 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBrush, Mary M 16   30.69 Y N F

 9 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBlack, Elizabeth W 15   31.41 Y N F

15-18 50 Back
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsKyzer, Brody F 16   27.83 Y SV F

 2 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneHarvey, Brandon M 17   28.23 Y V F

 3 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAStevens, Jenna L 16   31.06 Y SV F

 4 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksSproull, Jeffrey P 16   31.45 Y ADV F

 5 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksDudley, Edward C 17   32.83 Y N F

 6 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAKyllingstad, Heath M 15   32.97 Y N F

 7 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBlack, Elizabeth W 15   35.68 Y ADV F

 8 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCAMarshall, Tamia J 16   36.28 Y N F

 9 6/28/2023 Milestone at Chestnut OaksBrush, Mary M 16   37.08 Y N F

15-18 50 Breast
 1 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKyllingstad, Heath M 15   30.62 Y SV F

 2 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeKyzer, Brody F 16   31.47 Y V F

 3 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsSproull, Jeffrey P 16   32.08 Y V F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsStevens, Jenna L 16   32.52 Y SV F

 5 7/19/2022 Milestone at Bell CreekHarvey, Brandon M 17   34.46 Y JV F

 6 6/23/2022 Old Church at MilestoneDudley, Edward C 17   37.11 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Milestone at AtleeBrush, Mary M 16   42.03 Y N F

 8 7/18/2023 The Federal Club at MilestoneMarshall, Tamia J 16   43.81 Y N F

15-18 50 Fly
 1 6/15/2022 Hanover at MilestoneHarvey, Brandon M 17   24.75 Y SV F

 2 7/12/2023 Burkwood at WyndhamKyzer, Brody F 16   27.36 Y JV F

 3 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksKyllingstad, Heath M 15   27.59 Y JV F

 4 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksSproull, Jeffrey P 16   28.99 Y ADV F

 5 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsStevens, Jenna L 16   30.44 Y V F

 6 6/5/2024 Milestone at Chestnut OaksDudley, Edward C 17   32.77 Y N F

 7 6/18/2024 Wellesley at MilestoneBlack, Elizabeth W 15   36.32 Y N F

 8 7/12/2023 Milestone at Goochland YMCABrush, Mary M 16   37.93 Y N F

 9 6/14/2023 Milestone at Rockville/Dolphin ClubMarshall, Tamia J 16   39.25 Y N F


